DCSS-CIRTS

Caesar Salad with Anchovy-Parmesan Homemade Cookie 1.50
Croutons 5.50
Chocolate or Vanilla Gelato 5.00
Add Grilled chicken ~ 2.00 . ) BH ICK OV_GN
Add Shrimp 3.00 Eli’'s® Famous Chicago Style Cheesecake 6.00

Add Salmon 3.50
Asian Sesame Chicken Salad 7.50 N AR S — . = BISTRO

Grilled chicken, romaine, red bell pepper,
mandarin oranges, cilantro, sliced almonds,
sesame seeds, wonton strips and Asian-ginger
vinaigrette dressing

Chopped Salad 750
Chopped romaine and iceberg lettuce,

grilled chicken, tomato, avocado, scallions,

bacon, ditalini pasta, bleu cheese and

house-made dressing Soft Drinks 2.50
Garden Salad 2.50 Freshly Brewed Tazo® Iced Tea 2,65
Assorted greens with garden fresh vegetables.

Served with your choice of ranch dressing or Tall Coffee 2.25
balsamic vinaigrette Hot Tea 2.25
Scoop of Tuna or Chicken Salad 5.25 Hot Chocolate 275

House-made Tuna or Caprese Chicken Salad
atop a bed of greens

Fruit Salad 5.25
Fresh seasonal assortment Lu nch HOU rs

Monday - Friday: 11 am -3 pm

SOUP & SlD-@S Saturday & Sunday: Open for dinner only
Visit
qcenter.com/brickovenbistro

Soup of the Da
P y for dinner and bar hours

Fresh Cut Garlic Fries 2.00
Chips 1.25
Yogurt 1.25

Whole Fruit 1.25



b

BRICK OVc

THIN CRUST PIZZA

Wild Mushroom, Pepperoni &
Sausage

Roasted shiitake mushrooms, spicy
pepperoni, ltalian sausage, fresh basil,
red onion, mozzarella and oregano

Market Vegetable

Broccoli, shiitake mushrooms,
sun-dried tomatoes, bell peppers,
red onions and mozzarella

Margherita

The classic - fresh tomatoes with
mozzarella and parmesan cheese
and fresh basil

Pepperoni
A combination of spicy pepperoni
with mozzarella and oregano

Pancetta & Arugula

Italian cured bacon, marinated
tomato, garlic, oregano, fresh lemon
and baby arugula

Three-Cheese Pizza
Mozzarella, asiago and parmesan
cheese with fresh basil

6”

6.50

6.00

6.25

6.50

6.50

6.00

12”

12.50

11.00

12.00

12.50

12.50

10.00

HOT SANDWICHCS

Char Grilled Angus Cheeseburger
1/3 Ib. Angus Beef® served with sliced
tomato, lettuce, onion and pickle on a
toasted brioche bun. Choice of cheddar
or Swiss cheese

Philadelphia Cheesesteak Sandwich
Grilled sliced steak with sautéed onions
and provolone. Served on a freshly baked
hoagie roll

Portobello Burger

Balsamic onions, spinach, olive tapenade,
sweet peppers, basil aioli and smoked
mozzarella. Served on a toasted brioche bun

Meatball Sub

House-made beef meatballs and marinara
sauce. Served on a freshly baked hoagie roll
topped with melted provolone

Herb Roasted Turkey Panini

House roasted turkey breast, bleu cheese
spread, cranberry orange relish. Served on
artisan Tuscan bread

6.50

7.50

6.50

6.50

7.00

COLD $SANDWICH<S

Served cold or toasted with choice of bread:
Ciabatta Marble rye Tuscan white
Hoagie roll  Spinach wrap

Smokehouse Turkey

Smoked turkey breast, smoked bacon,
vine-ripened tomatoes, lettuce, provolone,
and lemon aioli

Mediterranean Veggie
Zesty Peppadew® Peppers, roasted garlic

hummus, grilled zucchini, pepper jack cheese,

cucumbers, arugula, vine-ripened tomatoes,
red onions with sun-dried tomato aioli

Tuna Salad

House-made tuna salad, cheddar cheese,
lettuce, and vine-ripened tomatoes

Smoked Ham & Swiss

Smoked ham, Swiss cheese, lettuce,
vine-ripened tomatoes with creamy
Dijon spread

Chipotle Roast Beef & Cheddar

Sliced roast beef, cheddar cheese,
caramelized onions, lettuce, vine-ripened
tomatoes with chipotle aioli

Caprese Chicken Salad

House-made chicken salad, fresh mozzarella,
vine-ripened tomatoes, and fresh basil with
basil balsamic aioli

Make it a Half Sandwich
Available on Marble rye or Tuscan white

-

Whole wheat wrap

7.00

6.75

6.75

6.75

7.00

7.50

4.50






