

## SALADS

## D-SS-RTS

1.50

5.00

6.00

**Homemade Cookie** 

Chocolate or Vanilla Gelato

Caesar Salad with Anchovy-Parmesan						
Croutons						
Add Grilled chicken	2.00					
Add Shrimp	3.00					
Add Salmon	3.50					

### 7.50

2.50

5.25

Asian Sesame Chicken Salad Grilled chicken, romaine, red bell pepper. mandarin oranges, cilantro, sliced almonds, sesame seeds, wonton strips and Asian-ginger vinaigrette dressing

#### 7.50 **Chopped Salad**

Chopped romaine and iceberg lettuce, grilled chicken, tomato, avocado, scallions, bacon, ditalini pasta, bleu cheese and house-made dressing

#### Garden Salad

Assorted greens with garden fresh vegetables. Served with your choice of ranch dressing or balsamic vinaigrette

#### Scoop of Tuna or Chicken Salad

House-made Tuna or Caprese Chicken Salad atop a bed of greens

#### Fruit Salad

5.25 Fresh seasonal assortment

## SOUP & SIDES

Soup of the Day	3.75
Fresh Cut Garlic Fries	2.00
Chips	1.25
Yogurt	1.25
Whole Fruit	1.25



Eli's® Famous Chicago Style Cheesecake

## BEVERAGES

Soft Drinks	2.50
Freshly Brewed Tazo® Iced Tea	2.65
Tall Coffee	2.25
Hot Tea	2.25
Hot Chocolate	2.75

#### **Lunch Hours**

Monday - Friday: 11 am - 3 pm Saturday & Sunday: Open for dinner only

> Visit gcenter.com/brickovenbistro for dinner and bar hours













# LUNCH

BR	ICK	OV	ΈN	
THIN	CRU	JST	PIZZ	<b>A</b>

# HOT SANDWICHES

# COLD SANDWICHES

Wild Mushroom, Pepperoni &	6"	12"			Served cold or toasted with choice of bread: Ciabatta Marble rye Tuscan white	
Sausage Roasted shiitake mushrooms, spicy pepperoni, Italian sausage, fresh basil, red onion, mozzarella and oregano	6.50	12.50	Char Grilled Angus Cheeseburger 1/3 lb. Angus Beef® served with sliced tomato, lettuce, onion and pickle on a toasted brioche bun. Choice of cheddar	6.50	Hoagie roll Spinach wrap Whole wheat wrap  Smokehouse Turkey  Smoked turkey breast, smoked bacon, vine-ripened tomatoes, lettuce, provolone,	7.00
Market Vegetable Broccoli, shiitake mushrooms, sun-dried tomatoes, bell peppers, red onions and mozzarella	6.00	11.00	or Swiss cheese  Philadelphia Cheesesteak Sandwich  Grilled sliced steak with sautéed onions and provolone. Served on a freshly baked	7.50	Zesty Peppadew® Peppers, roasted garlic hummus, grilled zucchini, pepper jack cheese,	6.75
Margherita The classic - fresh tomatoes with mozzarella and parmesan cheese and fresh basil	6.25	12.00	hoagie roll  Portobello Burger  Balsamic onions, spinach, olive tapenade, sweet peppers, basil aïoli and smoked	6.50	cucumbers, arugula, vine-ripened tomatoes, red onions with sun-dried tomato aïoli <b>Tuna Salad</b> House-made tuna salad, cheddar cheese,	6.75
<b>Pepperoni</b> A combination of spicy pepperoni with mozzarella and oregano	6.50	12.50	mozzarella. Served on a toasted brioche bun  Meatball Sub  House-made beef meatballs and marinara	6.50	lettuce, and vine-ripened tomatoes  Smoked Ham & Swiss	6.75
Pancetta & Arugula Italian cured bacon, marinated	6.50	12.50	sauce. Served on a freshly baked hoagie roll topped with melted provolone		Smoked ham, Swiss cheese, lettuce, vine-ripened tomatoes with creamy Dijon spread	
tomato, garlic, oregano, fresh lemon and baby arugula			Herb Roasted Turkey Panini House roasted turkey breast, bleu cheese	7.00	Chipotle Roast Beef & Cheddar Sliced roast beef, cheddar cheese,	7.00
Three-Cheese Pizza Mozzarella, asiago and parmesan	6.00	10.00	spread, cranberry orange relish. Served on artisan Tuscan bread		caramelized onions, lettuce, vine-ripened tomatoes with chipotle aïoli	
cheese with fresh basil	· 2				Caprese Chicken Salad House-made chicken salad, fresh mozzarella, vine-ripened tomatoes, and fresh basil with basil balsamic aïoli	7.50
				7	Make it a Half Sandwich  Available on Marble rye or Tuscan white	4.50